
High March School 
5W Timetable 2023-2024 

A 15–20-minute Humanities homework will be set each week in either  the History or Geography lesson. You will have until the lesson the 

following week to complete it.   

 

 

5W 
2023-2024 

1 
9:00-
9:30 

2 
9:30-
10:00 

3 
10:00-
10:30 

4 
10:30-
11:00 

 
11:00-
11:25 

5 
11:30-
12:00 

6 
12:00-
12:30 

 
12:30-
1:40 

7 
1:45-
2:15 

8 
2:15-
2:45 

9 
2:45-
3:15 

10 
3:15-
3:45 

 
Homework 

 
 

Monday 
 
 

English 
TC/ CT/ HW 

Maths 
HW/LI/ KB 

 
 

B 
Geography 

SW 

 
 
L 

Science 
MG 

Games 

LBu/AA 
Maths 

Science 

 
 

Tuesday 
 
 

Computing  
JH 

English 
TC/ CT/ HW 

 
 

R 
French 

MB 

 
 

U 
Maths 

HW/LI/ KB 

English 
TC/ CT/ 

HW 

RS 
EG 

English 

Languages 

 
 

Wednesday 
 
 

Science 
MG 

English 
TC/ CT/ HW 

 
 

E 
Latin 

/Spanish 
MB/MG 

Music 
HH 

 
 

N 
Maths 

HW/LI/ KB 
History 

NS 

Maths 
Latin/ 

Spanish 
 

 
 

Thursday 
 
 

Maths 
HW/LI/ KB 

English 
TC/ CT/ HW 

 
 

A 
Swimming 

AB/AA 

 
 

C 
Art/DT 

LB 

English 
TC/ CT/ 

HW 

PSHE 
HW 

English 

 
 

Friday 
 
 

Latin 
/Spanish 
MB/ADe 

Drama 
SLB 

Maths 
HW/LI/ KB 

 
 

K 
Science 

MG 

 
 

H 
French 

MB 
Music 

HH 
Art/ DT 

LB 

Humanities 

 


