High March School 5W Timetable 2023-2024

5W M 2023-2024	1 9:00- 9:30	2 9:30- 10:00	3 10:00- 10:30	4 10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:25	5 11:30- 12:00	6 12:00- 12:30	12:30- 1:40	7 1:45- 2:15	8 2:15- 2:45	9 2:45- 3:15	10 3:15- 3:45	Homework
Monday	English TC/ CT/ HW		Maths HW/LI/ KB		В	_	Geography SW		Science MG	Games LBu/AA			Maths Science
Tuesday	Computing JH		_	g lish T/ HW	R	French MB		U		laths /LI/ KB English TC/ CT/ HW EG			English Languages
Wednesday	Science MG		_	g lish T/ HW	E	Latin /Spanish MB/MG Music HH		N		t hs LI/ KB	History NS		Maths Latin/ Spanish
Thursday	Maths HW/LI/ KB		_	i lish T/ HW	А	Swimming AB/AA		С		/DT B	English TC/ CT/ HW	PSHE HW	English
Friday	Latin /Spanish MB/ADe			i ths LI/ KB	К	Science MG		Н	French MB	Music HH	Art/ DT LB		Humanities

A 15–20-minute Humanities homework will be set each week in **either** the History or Geography lesson. You will have until the lesson the following week to complete it.